2019 Greater Columbus Convention Center events (contracted and definite as of 1/3/19)
End Date Account

Description

Columbus RV Supershow

Ohio Fair Managers Association Convel
Star City Games

Franklin University Graduation 2019
The Ohio Home + Remodeling Show
AEP/CCA Phase II Training

2019 Mid-America Restaurant Expo
OHAYOCON 19

Herbalife January Kickoff 2019
Buckeye Cheer & Dance Open National
CASE IH Dealer Meeting

34th Annual Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr
2019 BWW Midwest Winter Conference
Kroger Bakery

2019 OTA Winter Conference and Trad
Unilock

OVR WinterFest

Athletic Championships

Ohio Farm Bureau's Young AG Professi
Albers & Albers, ICW Ohio Township A
2019 Empower Me Pink Tour

Ohio STS February 2019

Ohio Carpentry's Apprenticeship

World Elite Camp Room

Rock Solid Academy Camp Room

NCT AllStars Camp Room

Legacy Xtreme Boosters Camp Room
2019 Women's Sports Report

Alliance Data 2019 Annual Briefing
Scentsy World Tour 2019

Columbus Chamber 2019

National Reading Recovery & K-6 Liter
Columbus Beerfest 2019

Delta Sigma Theta Founders Day
2019 Ohio Educational Technology Cor
Ohio Bankers League

OVR President's Cup

2019 NACA National Convention
Valentine's Black Tie Event

Andrew Evans Proposal

MVC 2019 - Midwest Veterinary Confer
2019 Columbus Go Red for Women Lui
Midwest National Championship
Revolution Talent

2019 Arnold Sports Festival and Fitnes
Terre Haute Cheer University Camp Rc
Champion Cheer and Tumble Center C
World Elite Camp Room

United Allstars Camp Room

Start Date

01/04/19
01/04/19
01/05/19
01/06/19
01/11/19
01/08/19
01/13/19
01/11/19
01/12/19
01/12/19
01/22/19
01/21/19
01/26/19
01/28/19
01/30/19
01/30/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/01/19
01/31/19
01/31/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/05/19
02/05/19
02/05/19
02/07/19
02/09/19
02/08/19
02/09/19
02/12/19
02/13/19
02/16/19
02/16/19
02/16/19
02/16/19
02/21/19
02/21/19
02/23/19
02/22/19
02/28/19
02/23/19
02/23/19
02/23/19
02/23/19

01/06/19 AGI Productions, LLC dba GS Media and Events
01/05/19 Ohio Fair Managers Association

01/06/19 Star City Games

01/06/19 Franklin University

01/13/19 Marketplace Events

01/11/19 American Electric Power

01/14/19 Ohio Restaurant Association

01/13/19 OHAYOCON

01/13/19 Ohio STS

01/12/19 Americheer

01/24/19 CNH Industrial 2019 Parts and Service Expo CN19074
01/21/19 Martin Luther King Breakfast Committee, Inc.
01/27/19 Trinity Motivation, LLC

01/28/19 Kroger

02/02/19 Ohio Township Association

01/31/19 Unilock, Inc.

02/10/19 Ohio Valley Region Volleyball

02/03/19 Athletic Championships

02/02/19 Ohio Farm Bureau Federation Inc.

01/31/19 Albers & Albers

01/31/19 Empower Me Pink

02/02/19 Ohio STS

02/02/19 Ohio Carpentry's Apprenticeship

02/03/19 World Elite

02/03/19 Rock Solid Academy

02/03/19 NCT AllStars

02/03/19 Legacy Xtreme Boosters

02/05/19 Greater Columbus Sports Commission/Experience Columbus

02/05/19 Alliance Data

02/05/19 Scentsy

02/07/19 Columbus Chamber

02/12/19 Reading Recovery Council of North America
02/09/19 Festivals Unlimited/Animal Rescue Partners
02/09/19 Delta Sigma Theta

02/14/19 Ohio Department of Higher Education
02/13/19 Ohio Bankers League

02/17/19 Ohio Valley Region Volleyball

02/20/19 National Association for Campus Activities (NACA)
02/16/19 Faith Talent Management

02/16/19 Andrew Evans

02/24/19 Ohio Veterinary Medical Association
02/21/19 American Heart Association

02/24/19 Varsity Spirit LLC DBA COA Cheer and Dance
02/24/19 Star Dance Alliance, LLC

03/03/19 Classic Productions Inc.

02/24/19 Terre Haute Cheer University

02/24/19 Champion Cheer and Tumble Center
02/24/19 World Elite

02/24/19 United Tumbling Academy, LLC

2019 Est. Attendance

Public Show (PUBLC)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Other (OTH)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Meetings (MTGS)
Trade Shows (TRADE)

Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Food and Beverage (FB)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Food and Beverage (FB)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Food and Beverage (FB)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Food and Beverage (FB)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Food and Beverage (FB)

Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Meetings (MTGS)
Other (OTH)

Food and Beverage (FB)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

5,000
1,200
1,500
1,300
7,500
32
4,000
11,000
500
2,000
600
1,500
2,485
450
3,000
400
5,500
7,500
640
100
2,500
350
1,200
175
100
75
200
730
1,600
1,400
1,200
2,700
8,500
800
5,600
400
8,000
3,000
300
10
6,000
960
11,000
850
200,000
70

25
175
75



Midwest Cheer Elite West Chester Cam
Top Gun Ohio All Stars Camp Room
Legacy Xtreme Boosters Camp Room
Vizion Allstars Camp Room

Ohio Pesticide Recertification Conferen
Ohio Safety Congress & Expo 2019
2019 Columbus International Auto Shc
Central Regional Basketball Tournamel
Ohio 4-H Conference

TechCon 2019

2019 Central States Conference on the
2019 Ohio BPA Grand Awards Ceremot
2019 Ohio DECA CDC Awards

Ohio STS March 2019

Reed Martinez Wedding

Shamrock Irish Festival

Experience Columbus Annual Meeting
2019 Women in Analytics Conference
Showstopper Dance 2019 National Tou
AAA 2019

NACAC College Fair

25th Annual Hip Hop Expo

YWCA Woman of Achievment

Ohio Public Transit Association 2019
American Cheer Power

Fostering Pathways 2019

Starquest Performing Arts Competition
The Big Dish 2019

Top Gun Ohio All Stars Camp Room
Pittsburgh Superstars Camp Room
Champion Cheer and Tumble Center C
World Elite Camp Room

Rock Solid Academy Camp Room

Xcel Athletics Cheer & Tumble Academ
NCT AllStars Camp Room

United Allstars Camp Room

Elite Heat Cheer, Inc. Camp Room
ICE All-Stars - Pittsburgh Camp Room
Operations Summit 2019 Conference
HOSA Future Health Professionals Stat
2019 Trinity Health Attorney Meeting/t
OVR Girls

2019 OPA 141st Annual Conference an
CheerMax Nationals

Upper Arlington Prom

Rock Solid Academy Camp Room
2018 BOLD Conference

SkillsUSA 2019 Ohio Championships
InVest48: Ohio's #1 Credit Union Ever
Restaurant Institute 2019

State of the Region 2019

63rd Annual Workshop & Tradeshow

02/23/19
02/23/19
02/23/19
02/23/19
02/26/19
03/06/19
03/14/19
03/08/19
03/09/19
03/11/19
03/14/19
03/15/19
03/16/19
03/16/19
03/16/19
03/17/19
03/20/19
03/20/19
03/22/19
03/27/19
03/24/19
03/23/19
04/03/19
04/02/19
04/05/19
04/03/19
04/04/19
04/04/19
04/05/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/10/19
04/09/19
04/10/19
04/11/19
04/12/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/16/19
04/15/19
04/15/19
04/17/19
04/24/19

02/24/19

Midwest Cheer Elite West Chester

02/24/19 Top Gun Ohio All Stars

02/24/19

Legacy Xtreme Boosters

02/24/19 Vizion Allstars

02/26/19
03/08/19
03/17/19
03/09/19
03/09/19
03/12/19
03/16/19
03/15/19
03/16/19
03/16/19
03/16/19
03/17/19
03/20/19

OSU Pesticide Safety Education Program
Ohio Bureau of Workers Compensation
OADA

OHSAA/Central District Athletic Board
4-H Youth Development

Nationwide

Hilton Columbus Downtown

Business Professionals of America, Ohio Association
Ohio DECA

Ohio STS

Reed Martinez Wedding

Shamrock Club

Experience Columbus

03/22/19 Tech Community Coalition, Inc.

03/24/19
03/30/19
03/24/19
03/23/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
04/07/19
04/03/19
04/07/19

Showstopper Dance

American Academy of Audiology
NACAC College Fair

Brothers Helpin' Bruthas

YWCA

Ohio Public Transit Association
American Cheer Power

Ohio Reach

StarQuest International

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Food and Beverage (FB)
Public Show (PUBLC)
Food and Beverage (FB)
Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Public Show (PUBLC)
Food and Beverage (FB)

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

04/05/19 The Ohio State University-College of Education and Human EcFood and Beverage (FB)
04/07/19 Top Gun Ohio All Stars

04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/07/19
04/11/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/15/19
04/14/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/13/19
04/17/19
04/17/19
04/15/19
04/18/19
04/26/19

Pittsburgh Superstars

Champion Cheer and Tumble Center
World Elite

Rock Solid Academy

Xcel Athletics Cheer & Tumble Academy
NCT AllStars

United Tumbling Academy, LLC

Elite Heat Cheer, Inc.

ICE All-Stars

Operations Summit 2022 Conference
Ohio HOSA

Mount Carmel Health Services

Ohio Valley Region Volleyball

Ohio Pharmacists Association

Cheer Max Competitions

Upper Arlington High School

Rock Solid Academy

Leadership At Its Best

SkillsUSA Ohio

Ohio Credit Union League

Restaurant Institute

Mid-Ohio Regional Planning Commission
Ohio Association of School Business Officials

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Food and Beverage (FB)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)
Food and Beverage (FB)

80

75
200
25
800
8,000
15,000
6,000
1,400
1,800
1,000
1,400
1,400
0

100
5,000
900
500
850
2,500
3,500
350
1,500
270
25,000
350
2,500
350
75
115
25
175
100
65

75

75

50
100
800
1,493
60

0
1,100
1,000
1,000
70
150
6,000
500
30
800
950



Honda of America

Micro Center Sales Meeting

Medical Symposium

WERC Warehousing & Education Reser
Hall of Fame Dance

2019 OHCA / OCAL / OCID Convention
Olentangy Prom

2019 Samaritans Purse - Connect Conf
OVR Girl Kaepa 2019

OhioHealth Parkinson's Bookcamp
OLB Spring

30th Annual State of the Child Lunchec
StarPower Dance

2019 OEA Spring Representative Asser
Society of Military History

TDIM Victim Assistance Agenda 2019
The SK Group

American Electric Power

OhioHealth Neuroscience

Franklin University Graduation
Worthington Schools Graduation
OhioHealth EMS Conference

USA Volleyball Adult National Champio
doTERRA International

New Albany High School

Teach Them Diligently

Columbus City Schools Graduation 201
JVA Summerfest

CBus Retail

Woodcraft

Shopping Trip

Dispatch Scholar Athlete Banquet
Ohio Bankers League - Next Gen Conft
USA Strongman Association

Ohio Connections Academy Graduatior
Ohio STS June 2019

Game Manufacturers Association, GAM
School Nutrition Association of Ohio Ar
Pokemon National Championships
National PTA Convention & Expo
IEEE/The Institute of Electrical and Ele
Devry University

US Fencing Summer Nationals

USPA Powerlifting Nationals

2019 Cultivate - An AmericanHort Expt«
Thirty-One Gifts 2019 Conference

AEP Generation Forum

2019 Women's Missionary Society Qua
Generation Leadership Summit
Supreme Court of Ohio State Bar Exan
2019 Addiction Studies Institute

ASAE Annual Meeting

04/22/19
04/23/19
04/26/19
04/26/19
04/26/19
04/30/19
04/27/19
05/01/19
05/02/19
05/03/19
05/06/19
05/07/19
05/09/19
05/09/19
05/10/19
05/20/19
05/12/19
05/13/19
05/15/19
05/17/19
05/19/19
05/19/19
05/20/19
05/22/19
05/25/19
05/29/19
05/30/19
05/31/19
06/02/19
06/03/19
06/03/19
06/05/19
06/06/19
06/07/19
06/08/19
06/08/19
06/10/19
06/17/19
06/17/19
06/18/19
06/22/19
06/23/19
06/24/19
06/27/19
07/12/19
07/20/19
07/21/19
07/23/19
07/25/19
07/30/19
07/30/19
08/10/19

04/25/19
04/25/19
04/27/19
05/01/19
04/28/19
05/02/19
04/27/19
05/04/19
05/20/19
05/18/19
05/08/19
05/08/19
05/12/19
05/11/19
05/12/19
05/21/19

Honda of America Mfg, Inc.

Micro Center

Ohio Bureau of Workers Compensation
Warehousing Education & Research Council
Hall of Fame Dance Challenge Inc.

Ohio Health Care Association

Olentangy Local School District
Samaritan's Purse

Ohio Valley Region Volleyball

OhioHealth Corporation

OhioHealth Corporation

Directions for Youth & Families

Star Power

Ohio Education Association

Society for Military History

Office of Ohio Attorney General Mike Dewine

05/17/19 The SK Group / Hilton

05/16/19
05/17/19
05/17/19
05/19/19
05/21/19
05/30/19
05/24/19
05/25/19
06/01/19
06/01/19
06/02/19
06/06/19
06/06/19
06/26/19
06/05/19
06/07/19
06/08/19
06/08/19
06/08/19
06/10/19
06/21/19
06/24/19
06/24/19
06/27/19
06/23/19
07/08/19
06/30/19
07/17/19
07/22/19
07/26/19
08/01/19
07/26/19

08/01/19 Supreme Court of Ohio Office of Bar Admissions

08/02/19
08/13/19

American Electric Power
OhioHealth Corporation
Franklin University
Worthington Schools
OhioHealth Corporation
USA Volleyball Association
doTERRA International
New Albany High School
Teach Them Diligently

Board of Education of the Columbus City Schools

Junior Volleyball Association
CBus Retail

Woodcraft Supply Corporation
OhioHealth Corporation

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Sporting Event (SPORT)

Food and Beverage (FB)

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Food and Beverage (FB)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
100-60 Other (60)
100-60 Other (60)

Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)
100-60 Other (60)

Other (OTH)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)

GateHouse Media Ohio Holdings II, Inc. DBA: Dispatch Consu Food and Beverage (FB)

Ohio Bankers League

USA Strongman Association

Ohio Connections Academy

Ohio STS

Game Manufacturers Association, GAMA
School Nutrition Association of Ohio
The Pokemon Company International
National PTA Association

IEEE/The Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc

DeVry University Inc.

US Fencing Association

Cbus Lifting Company, LLC
AmericanHort

Thirty-One Gifts LLC

American Electric Power

African Methodist Episcopal Church
American Electric Power

Talbot Hall, The Ohio State University
American Society of Association Executives

Meetings (MTGS)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
100-60 Other (60)
Meetings (MTGS)

Public Show (PUBLC)

Public Show (PUBLC)

100-60 Other (60)
Sporting Event (SPORT)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

1,000
190
700

1,500
850

3,500
500

1,350

15,000
500

1,300
450

1,750

1,150
400

1,250

1,200
800
650

3,000

5,000

1,400

15,000
300
3,800
2,500
16,000
10,000
500
500

1,300

1,000
150

1,000

3,500
400

11,000
400

7,500

1,500
800

1,000

9,000

2,000

9,000

14,000

1,500

3,000
800

1,000
900

5,750



Matsuricon

Ohio Marijuana Expo

SBD 2019 Mac Tools Homecoming
Ohio Association of Rheumatology
Ohio Civil Service Employees Associati
Jurassic Quest

Franklin Graduation

Big Lots

The NBM Show 2019

American Industrial Hygiene Associatic
Gordon Foodservice Fall Food Show
APTA / Fair Collection / Revenue Mana
2019 Ohio Human Resource Conferenc
OCHCH 2019 Annual Conference & Tra
Wine and Dine

AIMExpo Presented by Nationwide
Alvis

Nationwide

2019 ODA Annual Session

Choices 2019

Premiere Beauty Classic

OLB Fall

Ohio TESOL

Grove City High School Homecoming
2019 ACM Conference

American College of Physicians Ohio/A
The Columbus Marathon

AVS 66th International Symposium & |
YWCA Woman to Woman

Structural Building Components Associ
OAAPN 2019 Statewide Conference
OH CAT

2019 Ohio Transportation Engineering
Glass Problems Conference

The Ohio Manufacturers' Workforce Su
PMI Of Central Ohio

Vogue Knitting LIVE 2019

National Association for Pupil Transpor
Ohio STS November 2019

2019 Ohio Housing Conference
Association Management Center - Ass
Ohio HOSA Fall Leadership Conference
The OSBA 2019 Capital Conference an:
Kids Artistic Revue

2019 Ohio Art Education Association
OCALICON 2019

MagicFest Columbus 2019

2019 Dansport Superbowl

2019 Ohio Turfgrass Foundation

2019 CNH Industrial Parts & Services E
OFBF 101st Annual Meeting

Gordon Food Service December Meetir

08/15/19
08/15/19
08/23/19
08/23/19
08/28/19
09/05/19
09/06/19
09/08/19
09/09/19
09/09/19
09/15/19
09/15/19
09/17/19
09/17/19
09/19/19
09/26/19
09/23/19
09/23/19
10/01/19
10/01/19
10/06/19
10/07/19
10/10/19
10/12/19
10/14/19
10/17/19
10/17/19
10/20/19
10/17/19
10/19/19
10/24/19
10/26/19
10/29/19
10/28/19
10/29/19
10/31/19
10/31/19
11/01/19
11/02/19
11/05/19
11/05/19
11/05/19
11/11/19
11/10/19
11/13/19
11/18/19
11/20/19
11/22/19
12/03/19
12/07/19
12/05/19
12/06/19

08/18/19 Matsuricon

08/18/19 Ohio Marijuana Card

08/24/19 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc.

08/24/19 Ohio Association of Rheumatology
08/30/19 Ohio Civil Service Employees Association
09/09/19 Jurassic Quest

09/06/19 Franklin University

09/12/19 Big Lots Stores, Inc.

09/15/19 National Business Media, Inc.

09/12/19 American Industrial Hygiene Association (AIHA)
09/19/19 Gordon Foodservice Fall Food Show
09/16/19 American Public Transit Association (APTA)

09/20/19 Ohio Society for Human Resources Management State Counci

09/18/19 Ohio Council for Home Care and Hospice
09/19/19 Arthritis Foundation

09/29/19 Motorcycle Industry Council, Inc.

09/24/19 Alvis, Inc.

09/24/19 Nationwide

10/06/19 Ohio Dental Association

10/02/19 Lutheran Social Services of Central Ohio
10/07/19 Premiere Show Group

10/16/19 OhioHealth Corporation

10/12/19 Ohio Teachers of English to Speakers of Other Languages
10/12/19 Grove City High School

10/16/19 Association for Computing Machinery

10/18/19 American College of Physicians - Ohio Chapter
10/20/19 The Columbus Marathon

10/25/19 American Vacuum Society

10/17/19 YWCA

10/25/19 Structural Building Components Association SBCA
10/25/19 Ohio Association of Advanced Practice Nurses
10/26/19 Ohio CAT

10/30/19 Ohio Department of Transportation

10/30/19 Glass Manufacturing Industry Council

10/29/19 The Ohio Manufacturers' Association

11/01/19 PMI of Central Ohio

11/03/19 Vogue Knitting/Soho Publishing LLC

11/06/19 National Association for Pupil Transportation Foundation
11/16/19 Ohio STS

11/07/19 Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing

11/09/19 Association Management Center

11/05/19 Ohio HOSA

11/13/19 Ohio School Boards Association

11/10/19 Kids Artistic Revue

11/16/19 Ohio Art Education Association

11/22/19 Ohio Center for Autism and Low Incidence
11/24/19 CFB EVENTS, INC.

11/24/19 Ohio Star Ball

12/05/19 Ohio Turfgrass Foundation

12/14/19 CNH Industrial 2019 Parts and Service Expo CN19074
12/06/19 Ohio Farm Bureau Federation Inc.

12/07/19 Gordon Food Service

Public Show (PUBLC)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)
Public Show (PUBLC)
100-60 Other (60)
Meetings (MTGS)

Trade Shows (TRADE)

Meetings (MTGS)

Food and Beverage (FB)
Meetings (MTGS)

Food and Beverage (FB)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Food and Beverage (FB)
Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Public Show (PUBLC)

Food and Beverage (FB)

Meetings (MTGS)
Food and Beverage (FB)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)

Meetings (MTGS)

Sporting Event (SPORT)

Public Show (PUBLC)
Sporting Event (SPORT)

Meetings (MTGS)
Meetings (MTGS)

7,000
5,000
600
100
700
10,000
3,000
1,000
500
250
8,000
350
1,200
500
2,000
15,000
500
3,000
6,000
800
9,000
1,300
1,000
1,350
450
250
1,500
1,000
500
1,000
800
1,400
4,000
300
500
1,000
3,000
1,000
350
1,650
900
720
9,500
450
500
1,500
3,000
2,500
1,500
2,750
650
900



Ohio STS December 2019 12/07/19 12/07/19 Ohio STS Meetings (MTGS) 400



